
Company Name URL

PROCESSED FOOD

Ogawa Food Products Co., Ltd. http://ogawaseimen.com/

Kurata Foods Co., Ltd. http://fukuyama-ramen.com/index.php?main_page=index

Domoto Foods Co., Ltd. http://www.domoto.co.jp/

Tada Philosophy Inc. http://www.e-moshio.com/

Maruyama Foods Co., Ltd. http://mikakuan.com/

Brilliant Associates Co., Ltd. http://http//www.ba-tottori.com/

Higashimaru Co., Ltd. http://www.k-higashimaru.co.jp/

Daikyp Foods Co., Ltd. http://oage.co.jp/

Igarashi Seimen Co., Ltd. http://www.igarasi-seimen.co.jp/

Create Development Co., Ltd. http://create-dm.jp/

Confectionery

Ichiroku Honpo http://www.itm-gr.co.jp/ichiroku/index.html

Marumitsu Sanyo Co., Ltd. http://www.marumitsu-sunyo.co.jp/

Maruto Seika Co., Ltd. http://www.marutoseika.com/

Daiichi Foods Co., Ltd. https://www.daiichisyokuhin.com/

Non-alcoholic and Alcoholic Beverages

Otokoyama Honten Co., Ltd. http://www.kesennuma.co.jp/

Umebijin Shuzou Co., Ltd. http://www.ume-bijin.co.jp/

Orchard Hirooka Farm Agricultural Corporation http://www.hirooka-farm.com/

Shibuya Fermentation Co., Ltd. http://www.sibuyajyozo.co.jp/

Kokando Co., Ltd. http://www.koukandou.co.jp/

Hiroshima Prefecture Fruit Growers Cooperative Associationhttp://www.fruit-morning.com/

Kondo Honey Factory Co., Ltd. http://www.832.co.jp/

Seafood and Processed Seafood Product

Nosui Corporation https://www.nosui.co.jp/global/en/

Sankyo Shokuhin Co., Ltd. http://sankyo-retort.co.jp/index.html

Sealife Co., Ltd. http://sealife-hamada.net/

Ahjikan Co., Ltd. http://www.ahjikan.co.jp/

Tohoku Food Culture Export Promotion Cooperative Associationhttp://www.tohoku-focus.jp/

Senrei Co., Ltd. https://www.senrei.jp

Misaki Megumi Suisan Co., Ltd. http://www.misaki-megumi.co.jp

Komatsu Suisan Co., Ltd. http://www.shirasu.com

F&M Co., Ltd. 
Tanaka Foods Co., Ltd. http://en.tanaka-foods.net/index.html

Tomoda Selling & Sailing Co., Ltd. http://www.tomoda.co.jp/

Happy Ocean, LLC http://www.happyocean.co.jp

Fruits and Vegetable

Japanese Association of Grape Growers http://www.city.koshu.yamanashi.jp/

Aisai Farm Co., Ltd. http://aisaifarm.jp/about_farm/index.html

Nagasaki Agri-Trade Co., Ltd. 
Japanese Tea

Yanoen Corporation http://eng.uji-yanoen.com/

Oguri Nouen Co., Ltd http://www.tea-farm.com/

Rice and Processed Rice

Kubota Corporation http://www.kubota-global.net/index.html

Shokkyo Co., Ltd. http://www.shokkyo.co.jp
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